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For 
Championships Last Name First Name City State or 

Province email cell phone Additional information

East
yes Conant Jay Hampton NH conant_john@email.com 603-205-5580

yes Janoski Vince Hopewell NJ piper.vin@verizon.net 609-203-1751

Regan Sean Pittsburg PA sprbagpiper@hotmail.com 412-726-0218

Weir Bill NY bweir78@hotmail.com 716-572-3093

Midwest
yes Peterson Ben Lombard IL peteben@my.dom.edu 612-619-5320

Wilson Tristan Batavia IL tristan.wilson@gmail.com 913-669-1634

yes Green Brian Gurnee IL Bgreen91@yahoo.com 860 885 9328

yes Ogilvy Tom Springfield IL bethogilvy@comcast.net 217-303-2444

McGregor Gregor Negaunee MI gmacg@charter.net 906-475-6015

yes Weaver Bill St. Louis MI billtweaver@gmail.com 989-560-0177

Northwest
Johnson Christopher North Salt Lake UT christopherjohnsonpiper@gmail.com 801-564-5657

yes Turnbull Matt Seattle WA mosjoen@hotmail.com
206-939-1059

Southeast
yes Adams Josh Dunedin FL autokey.on@gmail.com 727-470-4448

yes Bacon Drew NC drew.d.bacon@icloud.com 971-226-4192

Hyams Susan LA thistledancers@cox.net

yes McIntosh Joyce Anderson SC piperanddancer@aol.com 412-576-6214

yes Hughes John Fairfax VA jcc.hughes@verizon.net 703-344-1357

yes Man Stanton Raleigh NC stantonman94@gmail.com 626-203-3700
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Southwest
yes Cuthill Jamie Denver CO jrcuthill@yahoo.com

yes Frobese Doug Duncanville TX dfrobese@sbcglobal.net

McKee Iain Overland Park KS iain5@juno.com

yes McNally David Kansas City KS bagpipes123@yahoo.com

West

Scotland
yes MacPhee Donald macpheereeds@aol.com

Canadian
British Columbia

Brown Richard Chilliwack BC jerlbrown@icloud.com 604-799-1749

yes Hilder Liam Port Coquitiam BC liamhilder@gmail.com 604-992-5213

yes Lee Alastair Coquitiam BC alee14@live.com 778-388-7934

yes Lee Andrew Port Coquitiam BC andrew@leeandsonbagpipes.com 604-996-9395

yes Johnston Rob Richmond BC rwjohnston@shaw.ca 604-307-5321

yes Davidson Derek Vancourver BC bagpipingvancouver@gmail.com 604-219-5963

Ontario
yes Douglas Jamie ON jd_piperboy@hotmail.com

yes Carr Daniel ON Danielr_carr@icloud.com 705-446-6399

yes McKeown Sean ON Seanmc8@hotmail.com 416-803-3546
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